i

¥




YOKOHAMA
2018

July 15
Sunday

July 16
Monday

(National Holiday)

July 17
Tuesday

July 18
Wednesday

July 19
Thursday

1100~

13:00 -
16:30 -
19:00 -
9:00 -
9:30 -

11:00 -
11:15-
13:00 -
14:00 -
15:45 -
16:00 -
18:30 -
9:00 -
9:15 -
11:00 -
11:15-
13:00 -
13:45 -
14:45 -
16:30 -
16:45 -
17:30-
9:00 -
9:15 -
11:00 -
11:15 -
13:00 -
14:00 -
15:45 -
16:00 -
16:50 -
19:00 -
8:00 -

19:00

16:00
18:45
21:00
18:00
11:00

11:15
13:00
14:00
15:45
16:00
17:45
20:00
18:00
11:00
11:15
13:00
14:45
14:45
16:30
16:45
17:30
19:00
18:00
11:00
11:15
13:00
14:00
15:45
16:00
16:50
18:00
21:30
18:00

YICC
YCC
YIT

Panel Exhibition: (July 14-19)

Planning and Heritage:Yokohama'’s Urban Planning History and its Legacy /

Timetable

YPOMH Yokohama Port Opening Memorial Hall
Yokohama Information Culture Center
Yokohama Creative City Center
Yokohama I-land Tower

YCC+YIT

From Architectural Ethnography to Planning / History of UR & The present Yokohama

Pre-Symposium: Re-evaluating the City from Life and Cultural Perspectives
Council Meeting (closed)

Council Dinner (closed)

Registration

Opening Session
Keynote Speech 1/2

Coffee Break
Session 1
Lunch
Session 2
Coffee Break
Session 3
Reception
Registration
Session 4
Coffee Break

Session 5

Break / Planning Perspectives Editorial Meetin
Book Talk »p.44

Session 6
Coffee Break

Keynote Speech 3

Evening Tour
Registration
Session 7
Coffee Break
Session 8
Lunch
Session 9
Coffee Break

Gordon E. Cherry Memorial Lectars
Awarding Ceremony
Conference Dinner

Excursion »s::

|

YPOMH
YPOMH

YPOMH
YPOMH

YPOMH+YICC
YPOMH+YICC

YPOMH+YICC
YPOMH+YICC
YPOMH+YICC
YCC+YIT
YPOMH
YPOMH+YICC
YPOMH+YICC
YPOMH+YICC

YPOMH
YPOMH+YICC
YPOMH+YICC
YPOMH

YPOMH
POMH+YICC
¥POMH+YICC
POMH

YPOMH+YICC
YPOMH+YICC
YPOMH
YPOMH

=atel New Gran

e

(2 4]

f



PANEL PROGRAM - JULY 16

| Lecture Hall (Yokohama Port Opening Memorial Hall) |

Session 1 (11:15AM-1:00PM)

The Genesis of Yokohama’s Strategic Planning
Environment: Reflecting on the Contribution of Akira
Tamura and His Work / Chair: Toshio Taguchi

Chihiro Tamura
PROFILE OF AKIRA TAMURA----Yokohama City Planner

Toshio Taguchi
The Adoption and Abolition of the Local Development Exaction System by the City of Yo-

kohama

Kenji Asakawa
The status and use of soft law in local governments’ management of urban development:

Restructuring the logical framework of administrative guidance on impact fees for hous-
ing development in 1970s Japan

Atsuhiro Aoki
A study of unorthodox town making by Akira Tamura: the transmission of Tamura’s vision

to younger generations

Session 2 (2:00PM-3:45PM)

A Glocal Approach to Urban Design: MAKI Fumihiko,
Group Form and East-West Dialogue
/Chair: Ellen Shoshkes /Moderator: Koichi Nagashima

Ellen Shoshkes
Where East meets West in Maki's Concept of Collective Form and Urban Design

Koon Wee
Fumihiko Maki and the Asian Planning and Architectural Collaboration (APAC)

Eric Mumford
Josep Lluis Sert, Fumihiko Maki, and Urban Design

Nobuharu Suzuki
Matabolism architects and urban planning and design in Yokohama

ROGRAM:-

[
s




