

Looking at
the World History of
Planning

Logalism de France French legation 策美男

Ar Hollana



Looking at theo

Yoko

YP0

YOKOHAMA 2018 THE 18TH IPHS CONFERENCE

Timetable

YPOMH Yokohama Port Opening Memorial Hall
YICC Yokohama Information Culture Center
YCC Yokohama Creative City Center
YIT Yokohama I-land Tower

		TII TOKOIIAIIIA I-IAIIU TOWEI		
July 15 Sunday	11:00 - 19:00	Panel Exhibition: (July 14-19) Planning and Heritage: Yokohama's Urban Planning History and its Legacy / From Architectural Ethnography to Planning / History of UR & The present Yo		11:
	13:00 - 16:00	Pre-Symposium: Re-evaluating the City from Life and Cultural Perspectives	YPOMH	13:
	16:30 - 18:45	Council Meeting (closed)	YPOMH	16:
	19:00 - 21:00	Council Dinner (closed)		19:
July 16 Monday (National Holiday)	9:00 - 18:00	Registration	YPOMH	9:
	9:30 - 11:00	Opening Session	YPOMH	9.
		Keynote Speech 1/2 ▶p.10		
	11:00 - 11:15	Coffee Break	YPOMH+YICC	11
	11:15 - 13:00	Session 1	YPOMH+YICC	11
	13:00 - 14:00	Lunch		13
	14:00 - 15:45	Session 2	YPOMH+YICC	14
	15:45 - 16:00	Coffee Break	YPOMH+YICC	15
	16:00 - 17:45	Session 3	YPOMH+YICC	16
	18:30 - 20:00	Reception	YCC+YIT	18
July 17 Tuesday	9:00 - 18:00	Registration	YPOMH	9
	9:15 - 11:00	Session 4	YPOMH+YICC	9
	11:00 - 11:15	Coffee Break	YPOMH+YICC	1
	11:15 - 13:00	Session 5	YPOMH+YICC	1
	13:00 - 14:45	Break / Planning Perspectives Editorial Meeting (closed)		1
	13:45 - 14:45	Book Talk ▶p.44	YPOMH	1
	14:45 - 16:30	Session 6	YPOMH+YICC	1
	16:30 - 16:45	Coffee Break	YPOMH+YICC	1
	16:45 - 17:30	Keynote Speech 3 ▶p.11	YPOMH	1
	17:30 - 19:00	Evening Tour ▶p.42		1
July 18 Wednesday	9:00 - 18:00	Registration	YPOMH	
	9:15 - 11:00	Session 7	YPOMH+YICC	
	11:00 - 11:15	Coffee Break	YPOMH+YICC	1
	11:15 - 13:00	Session 8	YPOMH	1
	13:00 - 14:00	Lunch		
	14:00 - 15:45	Session 9	YPOMH+YICC	
	15:45 - 16:00	Coffee Break	YPOMH+YICC	
	16:00 - 16:50	Gordon E. Cherry Memorial Lecture →===	YPOMH	
	16:50 - 18:00	Awarding Ceremony	YPOMH	
July 19	19:00 - 21:30	Conference Dinner	Hotel New Gran	
Thursday	8:00 - 18:00	Excursion ▶p.43		
-				

PANEL PROGRAM - JULY 16

Lecture Hall (Yokohama Port Opening Memorial Hall)

Session 1 (11:15AM-1:00PM)

The Genesis of Yokohama's Strategic Planning Environment: Reflecting on the Contribution of Akira Tamura and His Work / Chair: Toshio Taguchi

Chihiro Tamura

PROFILE OF AKIRA TAMURA----Yokohama City Planner

Toshio Taguchi

The Adoption and Abolition of the Local Development Exaction System by the City of Yo-kohama

Kenji Asakawa

The status and use of soft law in local governments' management of urban development: Restructuring the logical framework of administrative guidance on impact fees for housing development in 1970s Japan

Atsuhiro Aoki

A study of unorthodox town making by Akira Tamura: the transmission of Tamura's vision to younger generations

Session 2 (2:00PM-3:45PM)

2 A Glocal Approach to Urban Design: MAKI Fumihiko, Group Form and East-West Dialogue

/Chair: Ellen Shoshkes / Moderator: Koichi Nagashima

Ellen Shoshkes

Where East meets West in Maki's Concept of Collective Form and Urban Design

Koon Wee

Fumihiko Maki and the Asian Planning and Architectural Collaboration (APAC)

Eric Mumford

Josep Lluís Sert, Fumihiko Maki, and Urban Design

Nobuharu Suzuki

Matabolism architects and urban planning and design in Yokohama